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Cyclist Summary by Site
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Pedestrian Summary by Site
4 11/01/2020 - 11/30/2020

Site Total Average Peak Count Peak Period

South Washington St. Bridge Pedestrian 16,444 ~ -21.4% 548 « -18.8% 974 A 4.8% Wed Nov 4, 2020 Sat Oct 17, 2020
Vestal Rail Trail East - Shoppes Pedestrian 15,261 v -18.5% 509 v -158% 926 A 0.9% Sat Nov 7,2020 Sun Oct 11, 2020
Vestal Rail Trail West - Coal House Pedestrian 13,678 v -18.9% 456 v -16.2% 825 v -3.7% Sat Nov 7,2020 Thu Oct 15, 2020
North Ostiningo Park at Howell Drive Pedestrian 10,562 v -13.6% 352 + -10.7% 763 A 20.0% Sun Nov 8,2020 Wed Oct 21, 2020
Confluence Tunnel Pedestrian 8,163 v -23.1% 272 ~ -20.5% 629 A 16.5% Fri Nov 6,2020 Thu Oct 22, 2020
Riverwalk at Court Street Pedestrian 7958 v -263% 265 v -238% 558 A 26% Sat Nov 7,2020 Thu Oct 15, 2020
Otsiningo South Pedestrian 6,746 w -50.3% 225 v -48.7% 540 v -41.0% Sun Nov 8,2020 Sat Oct 10, 2020
Vestal Rail Trail - West Extension Pedestrian 5,883 v -20.4% 196 v -17.7% 509 v -312% Sat Nov 7,2020 Tue Oct 6, 2020
Owego Riverwalk 4,045 A 159.6% 135 v -13.5% 307 A 1.0% Sat Nov 7,2020 Sat Oct 31,2020
MLK Promenade Pedestrian 4,010 v -24.5% 134 ~ -22.0% 254 ~ 0.0% Tue Nov 10, 2020 Wed Oct 21, 2020
Noyes Island Pedestrian 2,542 v -235% 85 v -21.0% 162 A 4.5% Sat Nov 7,2020 Fri Oct 2, 2020
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